

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 2620/2012

K.V. KRISHNAPPA (DEAD)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAYAMMA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-07-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, AOR

Mr. Manish Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Devas, Adv.

M/s. Devasa &amp; Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application for substitution to bring on record the Lrs. Of the sole deceased appellant is allowed being within time. Registry to proceed further.

List again on 1.9.2017.

SANJAY PARIHAR  
Registrar

MG